Karasek Ondrej
Mares Jakub
Kucera Antonin
Jezek Adam
Kimla Stépan
Skotepa Matéj
Bradac Filip
Mahmood Adam Ahsan
Pospisil Filip
Prokop Filip
Vana Marek
Zounar Matyas
Sedlacek Patrik
Kalina Ondfej
Doskar Tomas
Vojacek Filip
Havlice Elias
Gottwald Filip
Perlik Jeronym
Kotik Adam
Rolet Samuel
Kubik Ondrej
Kopacka Krystof
Zelenda David
Reischig Filip
Dvorak Stanislav
Krejcik Leon
Hadac¢ Hugo
Navara Richard
Janele Tom3as
Méch Frantisek
Hosek Daniel
Moravec Matéj
Cervenka Viktor
Solar Daniel
Deodati Adriano
Cép Filip

Cowan Matthew Martin
Machek Tadeds
Dfimal Matéj
Probst Noel
Cerny Filip
Tornikidis Matias
Stys Frantisek
Klégr Sean
Jankd Jan Tobias
Cejda Matéj
Kalina Ondfej
Vana Marek

Narozen

25.12.2008
13.09.2008
03.04.2007
21.02.2007
10.01.2008
22.09.2008
16.09.2007
24.05.2007
30.01.2010
01.11.2009
03.08.2007
10.08.2008
25.07.2008
15.07.2007
10.07.2007
09.01.2007
11.07.2007
02.05.2007
28.03.2007
06.10.2007
21.01.2008
27.08.2008
20.12.2007
23.06.2009
21.04.2009
13.11.2008
27.05.2009
18.10.2009
25.12.2007
09.09.2009
10.02.2010
30.04.2008
20.04.2009
31.10.2009
29.09.2009
26.10.2010
26.01.2010
14.01.2009
08.11.2010
26.05.2010
02.12.2009
29.08.2010
04.11.2008
23.01.2010
23.08.2008
18.03.2007
04.08.2007
15.07.2007
03.08.2007

Ooddil

TJ Sokol Praha Kralovské Vinohrady
Spartak Praha 4

Spartak Praha 4

ASK Slavia Praha

TJ Sokol Praha Kralovské Vinohrady
SK Mile, z.s.

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.

SAK Novoborska Praha
Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
TJ Sokol Praha Kralovské Vinohrady
ASK Slavia Praha

TJ Sokol Praha Kralovské Vinohrady
Spartak Praha 4

Spartak Praha 4

Spartak Praha 4

Spartak Praha 4

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.

TJ Dukla Praha

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.

TJ Dukla Praha

TJ Dukla Praha

ASK Slavia Praha

Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.

TJ Neratovice

Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
SAK Novoborska Praha

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.

60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
60 m
150 m
150 m
150 m

Disciplina Kategorie

Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci



Kardsek Ondrej
Vasicek Daniel
Mares Jakub
Jezek Adam
Vyhlidal David
Bradac Filip
Pospisil Filip
Prokop Filip
Zounar Matyas
Vojacek Filip
Gottwald Filip
Flegr Jifi

Voda Stépén
Rolet Samuel
Hosek Jakub
Skopek Ondrej
Hynecek Felix
Zelenda David
Sykora Jan
Reischig Filip
Dvorak Stanislav
Podébradsky Tomas
Polivka Jonas
Krejcik Leon
Hadac¢ Hugo
Navara Richard
Méch Frantisek
Moravec Matéj
Deodati Adriano
Cép Filip

Cowan Matthew Martin

Machek Tadeds
Dfimal Matéj
Probst Noel
Cerny Filip

Stys Frantisek
Friedl Michal
Cervinka Jan
Sedlacek Marek
Petran Marek
Hrabdk Ondrej
Kimla Stépan
KoZeny Libor
Prochazka Matéj
Sedlacek Patrik
Strmiska Vit
Vyskocil Vaclav

Jenkins Martin Gregory

Linek Matéj
Bukovsky Adam

25.12.2008
20.01.2007
13.09.2008
21.02.2007
24.04.2009
16.09.2007
30.01.2010
01.11.2009
10.08.2008
09.01.2007
02.05.2007
23.06.2007
25.05.2007
21.01.2008
23.11.2007
04.09.2008
01.09.2008
23.06.2009
23.03.2007
21.04.2009
13.11.2008
02.08.2007
20.06.2008
27.05.2009
18.10.2009
25.12.2007
10.02.2010
20.04.2009
26.10.2010
26.01.2010
14.01.2009
08.11.2010
26.05.2010
02.12.2009
29.08.2010
23.01.2010
06.09.2007
20.02.2008
22.10.2007
07.01.2007
04.11.2008
10.01.2008
29.06.2008
04.09.2007
25.07.2008
27.06.2007
03.12.2007
30.08.2007
19.11.2007
17.08.2009

TJ Sokol Praha Kralovské Vinohrady

Spartak Praha 4
Spartak Praha 4
ASK Slavia Praha

TJ Sokol Praha Kralovské Vinohrady

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
ASK Slavia Praha
Spartak Praha 4

Spartak Praha 4

Spartak Praha 4

Spartak Praha 4

Spartak Praha 4

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.

SK Mile, z.s.

TJ Dukla Praha

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.

SK Aktis Praha z.s.
Spartak Praha 4

TJ Dukla Praha

TJ Dukla Praha

ASK Slavia Praha
Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.

A. C. Sparta Praha

A. C. Sparta Praha

A. C. Sparta Praha

A. C. Sparta Praha

SK Sporting Pfibram, Z.S.

TJ Sokol Praha Kralovské Vinohrady

SK Mile, z.s.

SK Jeseniova

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
Spartak Praha 4

TJ Dukla Praha

150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m



Zeni%ek Ondfej
Cislak Andrej
Plic Ondrej
Mlich Ondrej
Jelen Lukas
Geist Patrik
Novdk Lukas
Lupac Antonin
Marek Jakub
Kutlak Patrik
Opatrna Julie
Stanclova Tereza
Ulbrichova Klara
Vodickova Alzbéta
Rybarova Julie
Dobasova Eva
Floridnova Katrin
Havelkova Kristina
Botkova Linda
Antuskova Klara
Sulejmani Viktorie
Kupkova Béla

Rodova Pavlina
Hesselink Elizabeth
Aldrovandi Claudia
Teplad Zuzana
Jelenekova Adéla
Zmrzla Elin

Podhradska Nikola
Oulehlova Sofie Johana
Minks Emma

Jank( Jan Tobias
Mahmood Adam Ahsan
Cislak Andrej

Vesely Robin

Vicek Eda

Tornikidis Matias

Fiser Matyas
Vondrejc Vaclav

31.07.2009
21.10.2007
25.03.2009
31.03.2007
18.02.2008
20.06.2008
06.10.2008
05.05.2008
25.01.2009
29.06.2009
27.06.2007
02.01.2007
15.11.2007
28.10.2010
04.06.2008
12.04.2008
25.10.2010
27.05.2008
06.02.2010
11.02.2007
26.02.2008
16.10.2007
27.05.2010
24.05.2009
05.08.2007
24.07.2009
20.08.2009
03.08.2010
06.06.2008
11.07.2009
25.03.2010
18.03.2007
24.05.2007
21.10.2007
07.10.2007
11.05.2007
04.11.2008
03.08.2007
07.03.2007

TJ Dukla Praha
SK Aktis Praha z.s.

2BWINNER TEAM

ASK Slavia Praha

SK Jeseniova

T.J. Sokol Ri¢any a RadoSovice

SK Sporting Pfibram, Z.S.

A. C. Sparta Praha

SK Sporting Pfibram, Z.S.

SK Sporting Pfibram, Z.S.

Spartak Praha 4

Spartak Praha 4

Spartak Praha 4

TJ Sokol Praha Kralovské Vinohrady
Spartak Praha 4

TJ Sokol Praha Kralovské Vinohrady
TJ Sokol Praha Kralovské Vinohrady
SK Jeseniova

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.

Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha

SK Mile, z.s.

SK Aktis Praha z.s.

SK Aktis Praha z.s.

TJ Dukla Praha

SK Jeseniova

Atletika Jizni Mésto z.s.

SK Sokol Zlatniky, z.s

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.

TJ Neratovice

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.

SK Aktis Praha z.s.

SK Aktis Praha z.s.

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.

A. C. Sparta Praha
A. C. Sparta Praha

800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
vyska
vyska
vyska
vyska
vyska
vyska
vyska
vyska



Bulderbergsova Blanka 13.06.2007 Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha 150 m Zky
Fantova Evelina 31.12.2007 Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha 150 m Zky
Menzelovd Anna Karolina 11.12.2008 Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha 150 m Zky
Tétekova Stanislava 15.01.2008 Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha 150 m Zky

31.08.2007 TJ Sokol Praha Kralovské Vinohrady 150 m Zky
06.08.2008 TJ Sokol Praha Kralovské Vinohrady 150 m Zky

Minovska Vendula
Urbanova Martina

Andresova Alena 07.05.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Zky
Janackova Joanna 05.07.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Zky
Jirkova Diana 01.04.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Zky
Kralova Zaneta 10.04.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Zky
Vychodilova Valerie 12.08.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Zky
Hnizdilova Aneta 25.06.2009 S5SK Ujezd nad Lesy-Praha 150 m Zky
Jane¢kova Ema 05.01.2007 SAK Novoborska Praha 150 m Zky
Kinterova Nela 21.11.2008 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Zky
Klickova Barbora 04.04.2007 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Zky
Kodérova Silvie 08.12.2007 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Zky
Liparova Michaela 23.04.2007 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Zky
Muchova Helena 11.10.2007 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Zky
Plackova Linda 06.05.2008 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Zky
Vorlova Evelina 03.01.2007 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Zky
Podhradska Nikola 06.06.2008 SK Sokol Zlatniky, z.s 150 m Zky
Rubesova Sofie 06.10.2008 SK Sokol Zlatniky, z.s 150 m Zky
Hasova Tereza 13.03.2008 SK Mile, z.s. 150 m Zky
Kalasova Vanda 05.06.2008 SK Jeseniova 150 m Zky
Cépova Katefina 16.04.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 150 m Zky
Novakova Ella 12.09.2008 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 150 m Zky
Novotnd Amilie 14.04.2008 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 150 m Zky
Olsavska Sofie 02.03.2009 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 150 m Zky
Rosecka Ella 14.10.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 150 m Zky
Vankova Marianna 19.11.2008 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 150 m Zky



Zavadilova Jolana
Bednarova Markéta
DolezZelova Lucie
Chalupova Anna
Kostakova Karolina
Kunclova Mariana
Lnénickova Anna Marie
Malinova Dominika
Martin Emma
Martin Sara

Minks Emma
Mitroliu Elpida Karolina
Novotnd Emma
Pravdova Adéla
Reiabkova Kristyna
Saidlova Rozdlie
Stehlikova Frantiska
Tomanova Michaela
Tulachovd Zofie
Vlachynska Karolina
Baumrukrova Adéla
Dalikova Tereza
Fialova Berenika
Moulisova Michaela
Pischnothova Sophie
Struplova Karolina
Veseld Lenka
Zmrzla Elin

Zmrzla Laura
Frybova Ema
Karikova Barbora
Kralertova Kristina
Pejcharova Julie
Prochazkova Tereza
Randova Katefina
Sidova Denisa
Bohuslavova Aneta
Kucerova Tereza
Ludwigova Eliska
Kolacéna Tereza
Pilafova Hana
UreSova Sara
Zemankova Anna

27.02.2008
10.08.2007
22.06.2007
27.03.2009
07.10.2007
19.05.2010
07.01.2008
04.12.2009
15.11.2007
15.11.2007
25.03.2010
25.03.2010
28.08.2010
18.01.2009
26.01.2010
15.12.2008
11.12.2010
10.08.2010
21.07.2008
17.02.2010
17.01.2008
24.03.2010
27.11.2008
30.06.2009
25.01.2008
31.12.2007
30.03.2009
03.08.2010
02.04.2008
04.05.2009
25.10.2007
22.11.2008
01.06.2007
10.07.2009
20.06.2007
03.12.2008
06.05.2009
20.01.2008
12.01.2009
14.12.2007
13.11.2007
05.05.2008
19.12.2007

SK Aktis Praha z.s.
PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
Atletika Libeznice, z.s.
Atletika Libeznice, z.s.
Atletika Libeznice, z.s.
Atletika Libeznice, z.s.
Atletika Libeznice, z.s.
Atletika Libeznice, z.s.
Atletika Libeznice, z.s.
Atletika Jizni Mésto z.s.
Atletika Jizni Mésto z.s.

Atleticky Skolni klub Mazurska, z.
Atleticky Skolni klub Mazurska, z.
Atleticky Skolni klub Mazurska, z.
Atleticky Skolni klub Mazurska, z.
Atleticky Skolni klub Mazurska, z.
Atleticky Skolni klub Mazurska, z.
Atleticky Skolni klub Mazurska, z.

AK Sokol Nehvizdy
AK Sokol Nehvizdy
AK Sokol Nehvizdy
A. C. Sparta Praha
A. C. Sparta Praha
A. C. Sparta Praha
A. C. Sparta Praha

n unu unu unu unu unu u

150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m



Bila Viktorie
Bulderbergsova Blanka
Danéckova Silvie
Danéckova Sofie

De Rose Emma
Kramosilovd Aneta
Menzelova Anna Karolina
Tétekova Stanislava
Valentova Amalie
Vyhnalova Nikola
Andresova Alena
Janackova Joanna
Kralova Zaneta
Studnickova Jana
Sykorova Johana
Hnizdilova Aneta
Janeckova Ema
Dobra Lucie
Kodérova Silvie
Nova Adéla
Opatrna Julie
Popiolkova Gabriela
Valouskova Denisa

02.02.2008
13.06.2007
06.01.2007
08.12.2009
31.07.2008
10.06.2007
11.12.2008
15.01.2008
06.12.2009
30.08.2008
07.05.2009
05.07.2009
10.04.2009
13.11.2008
07.11.2008
25.06.2009
05.01.2007
08.09.2008
08.12.2007
04.01.2008
27.06.2007
28.05.2007
18.12.2007

Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
TJ Dukla Praha

TJ Dukla Praha

TJ Dukla Praha

TJ Dukla Praha

TJ Dukla Praha

SSK Ujezd nad Lesy-Praha

SAK Novoborska Praha

Spartak Praha 4

Spartak Praha 4

Spartak Praha 4

Spartak Praha 4

Spartak Praha 4

Spartak Praha 4

60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m




Rubesova Sofie 06.10.2008 SK Sokol Zlatniky, z.s 60 m Zky
Hamplova Nikol 16.11.2009 SK Mile, z.s. 60 m Zky
Hasova Tereza 13.03.2008 SK Mile, z.s. 60 m Zky
Jelenekova Adéla 20.08.2009 SK Jeseniova 60 m Zky
Kalasova Vanda 05.06.2008 SK Jeseniova 60 m Zky
Cépova Katefina 16.04.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m Zky
Poncakova Karolina 30.08.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m Zky
Zavadilova Jolana 27.02.2008 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m Zky
Botkova Linda 06.02.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Zky
Cichova Klara 15.10.2008 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Zky
Hradecka Viktorie 01.10.2008 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Zky
Chalupova Anna 27.03.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Zky
Kostakova Karolina 07.10.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Zky
Kunclova Mariana 19.05.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Zky
Malinovad Dominika 04.12.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Zky
Martin Sara 15.11.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Zky
Mitroliu Elpida Karolina 25.03.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Zky
Musialkova Anna 01.09.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Zky
Novotnd Emma 28.08.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Zky
Oulehlova Sofie Johana 11.07.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Zky
Pravdova Adéla 18.01.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Zky
Rezabkova Kristyna 26.01.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Zky
Stehlikova Frantiska 11.12.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Zky
Tomanova Dominika 03.02.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Zky
Tomanovd Gabriela 01.09.2008 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Zky
Tomanova Michaela 10.08.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Zky
Vlachynska Karolina 17.02.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Zky
Dalikova Tereza 24.03.2010 Atletika Libeznice, z.s. 60 m Zky
Fialova Berenika 27.11.2008 Atletika Libeznice, z.s. 60 m Zky
Moulisova Michaela 30.06.2009 Atletika Libeznice, z.s. 60 m Zky
Pischnothova Sophie 25.01.2008 Atletika Libeznice, z.s. 60 m Zky
Veseld Lenka 30.03.2009 Atletika Libeznice, z.s. 60 m Zky
Zmrzla Laura 02.04.2008 Atletika Jizni Mésto z.s. 60 m Zky
Kralertova Kristina 22.11.2008 Atleticky Skolni klub Mazurska, z. s. 60 m Zky
Pejcharova Julie 01.06.2007 Atleticky skolni klub Mazurska, z. s. 60 m Zky
Prochazkova Tereza 10.07.2009 Atleticky Skolni klub Mazurska, z. s. 60 m Zky
Randova Katefina 20.06.2007 Atleticky Skolni klub Mazurska, z. s. 60 m Zky
Bohuslavova Aneta 06.05.2009 AK Sokol Nehvizdy 60 m Zky
Ludwigova Eliska 12.01.2009 AK Sokol Nehvizdy 60 m Zky

Danéckova Silvie 06.01.2007 Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha dalka Zky
De Rose Emma 31.07.2008 Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha dalka Zky
Kramosilova Aneta 10.06.2007 Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha dalka Zky

31.08.2007 TJ Sokol Praha Kralovské Vinohrady dalka Zky
08.09.2008 Spartak Praha 4 dalka Zky

Minovska Vendula
Dobra Lucie



Klickova Barbora
Nova Adéla
Plackova Linda
Poncakova Karolina
Varnkova Helena
Cichova Klara
Tomanova Gabriela
Baumrukrova Adéla
Fialova Berenika
Struplova Karolina
Veseld Lenka
Frybova Ema
Karikova Barbora
Randova Katefina
Sidova Denisa
Kucerova Tereza
UreSova Sara
Zemankova Anna

04.04.2007
04.01.2008
06.05.2008
30.08.2007
28.12.2007
15.10.2008
01.09.2008
17.01.2008
27.11.2008
31.12.2007
30.03.2009
04.05.2009
25.10.2007
20.06.2007
03.12.2008
20.01.2008
05.05.2008
19.12.2007

Spartak Praha 4
Spartak Praha 4
Spartak Praha 4
SK Aktis Praha z.s.
SK Aktis Praha z.s.

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
Atletika Libeznice, z.s.
Atletika Libeznice, z.s.
Atletika Libeznice, z.s.
Atletika Libeznice, z.s.
Atleticky Skolni klub Mazurska, z. s.
Atleticky Skolni klub Mazurska, z. s.
Atleticky Skolni klub Mazurska, z. s.
Atleticky Skolni klub Mazurska, z. s.

AK Sokol Nehvizdy
A. C. Sparta Praha
A. C. Sparta Praha

dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka



